
STAFF ASSIGNMENTS BY TENANT’S LAST NAME OR VOUCHER TYPE 
 

Effective 12/1/24 
 

 
 

 Caseload by   
Tenant’s Last Name 

Staff Titles 

Staff Name Staff Emails Direct 
Phone 

Number 

C, D, O 
Housing Specialist 

Mari-Ama 
Jordan 

mjordan@syrhousing.org 470-4423 

I, P, S                           
Housing Specialist 

Jasminn Ray jray@syrhousing.org 470-4428 

 J, M, N, Z 
Housing Specialist 

Deyan 
Penev 

dpenev@syrhousing.org 470-4422 

H, K, L, V 
Housing Specialist 

Tyra Briggs tbriggs@syrhousing.org 470-4241 

B, Q, R                     
Housing Specialist 

Marissa 
McAlpine 

mmcalpine@syrhousing.org 470-4402 

 A, F, U, W 
Tenant Selector 

Carolyn 
Corriders 

cdcorriders@syrhousing.org 470-4418 

E, G, T, X, Y, Frauds 
HCV Coordinator 

Kathleen 
Edwards 

kedwards@syrhousing.org 470-4431 

Portability, EHV’s, 
VASH and YMCA 
Special Projects 

Coordinator 

Cindy  
McCann 

cmccann@syrhousing.org 930-3221 

FSS Coordinator Latasha 
Luckie 

lluckie@syrhousing.org 470-4438 

FSS Coordinator Twan Escho           tescho@syrhousing.org 930-3223 

FSS and Homeownership 
Coordinator 

Tonya Lacey tlacey@syrhousing.org 
 

470-4415 

PBV’s of Clinton Plaza & 
All PBV and 

SHA PBV units  
       PBV Housing 

    Specialist 
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PLEASE NOTE: 

YOU MAY HAVE A NEW WORKER AS CASELOADS HAVE CHANGED! 

Leasing/Moving 
Tenant Selector 

Nikki 
Bush 

nbush@syrhousing.org  470-4409 

Notice to Vacates,  
Non-renewals, 

Evictions, Leasing 
Housing Specialist 

Gail Martin gmartin@syrhousing.org  470-4405 

PBV New Admissions 
Specialist 

PBV Coordinator 

Christene 
Theetge 

ctheetge@syrhousing.org  
470-4403 

HCV New Admissions 
Specialist 

Program Coordinator 

Syreeta 
Herrington 

sherrington@syrhousing.org 470-4408 

Eligibility Specialist 
Tenant Selector 

Ameenia 
Broome 

abroome@syrhousing.org 470-4242 

PIC, Audits 
QA Coordinator 

Amanda 
Gabriell 

agabriell@syrhousing.org  470-4419 

Special Inspections/ 
Ownership  

QA Coordinator 

Codie 
Dillenbeck 

cdillenbeck@syrhousing.org 470-4461 

Inspections 
Coordinator 

Frank 
Leonardi 

fleonardi@syrhousing.org 470-4426 

Inspector Michael 
Gerber 

mgerber@syrhousing.org 470-4425 

Inspector Andrew 
Torak 

atorak@syrhousing.org 470-4427 

Clerical Aid   470-4401 

Annex Supervisor, 
Portability and 

VAWA Referrals 
Assistant H.A.P.P. 

Supervisor 

Afi Olowu 
 

aolowu@syrhousing.org 470-4416 

H.A.P.P. Director La’Shonda 
Hamilton 

lhamilton@syrhousing.org 470-4460 
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